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210382 - Breitenteil SKB S-SE MM 1400 mit 1 i.S. FFB 1.151-1.400
Silber
Technische Zeichnung

226

L

Z 1

 

mit 1 i.S. Silber 260 1.181,5 1.151 - 1.400 20 210382

Schraubpositionstabelle

1 2 3 4 5

210382 4 7 160 503,5 683,5

Zapfensitztabelle

Z1 Z2

210382 1 638,5
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Montage
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Anpressdruckeinstellung
i.S Zapfen und Verschlusszapfen

15

0,55

0,55

0,75

0,75

9 mm

• nur für Größe 1050 und 1300 


